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Recycle Shelter 30 Bike  BEGSIAGE

$17,895.90

; I l ‘ d *Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

It's sustainable wood exterior makes the Recycle Shelter 30
Bike Shed a perfect choice for those seeking an
environmentally sustainable option. Our Royal customers
were most pleased with their gated shelters. A mild steel
shelter with boltdown fixing. Shelter available in a galvanised
or polyester powder coated RAL code colour finish. Anti-
vandal 5mm polycarbonate roof, with optional swing gates.
Comes with cycle parking, galvanised bike stands.

Specification

e Sustainable Wood clad panels

e Cycle parking bike stands, galvanised finish.

e Includes assembly bolts, expanding foundation bolts for concrete plinth and arrangement drawing for
assembly

e No climb end frames with anti-vandal panels

e No crawl under perimeter

e Complies with secure storage as required by the Code for Sustainable Homes

e Hot dipped galvanised or polyester powder coated to BS EN ISO 1461:1999 standard finish

e Shelter comes with adjustable overground fixing feet

e Single units can be placed alongside or opposite each other, to form larger cycle storage areas.

e Optional steel mesh swing gates come with latch ready and padlock. 2x swing gates per shelter.

e This bike shelter can help contribute towards gaining ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the
appropriate situation, under the Code for Sustainable Homes

30 Bike Space BSC2 (2117): Length 12200mm Height 2200mm Width 2100mm

Additional Information

Best Sellers M2 No
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Additional Options

Choose Steel Frame Finish

RAL Colour Code

Custom Colour

Lighting Option

Gates Option

Security Option

Roof

Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly

Powder coated colour
Galvanised

Galvanised and Powder coated colour
1023 Traffic Yellow
3000 Flame Red

5002 Ultramarine Blue
5017 Traffic Blue

6005 Moss Green
7015 Slate Grey

6024 Traffic Green
9005 Jet Black

9010 Pure White

Custom Colour

None

Built-in solar LED lighting

No Gates

Swing Gates, no wood cladding on gates
Swing Gates, with wood cladding on gates
None

Coded padlock (only available if gates are selected)
Locks and 6 keys

Swipe Card System (10 cards) Triple Size
Clear polycarbonate

Corrugated steel

None
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$0.00
$665.50
$665.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$266.20
$0.00
$0.00
$998.25
$0.00
$1,724.98
$2,264.03
$0.00
$133.10
$539.06
$2,595.45
$0.00
$572.33

$0.00
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Bolts Pack - Fixing and Assembly
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$159.72
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